Retail Choices

Aetna VisionSM Preferred offers the right mix of the most desired independent, national, and regional providers, ensuring you have the choices you want and the convenience you expect.





★ LENSCRAFTERS*







Check out the participating Aetna Vision Network retailers below:

Abba Eye Care All About Eyes America's Best **Bard Optical** C&B Optical One Clarkson Eyecare Crown Optical **CVS Optical** Devlyn Optical **Doctors Vision Center**

Dr. Tavel Family Eye Center Drs. May & Hettler Eye Associates of New Mexico Meijer Optical Eye Boutique Eyecarecenter OD PA

Eyeglass World EyeMart Express EyeMart Optical Outlet Firstsight Vision Services For Eves Optical **Gulf Coast Optometry** Heartland Vision Henry Ford Optimeyes Ilori Insight Eye

LensCrafters Marion Eyecenters Macy's Optical Midwest Eye Consultants Midwest Vision Centers My Eye Dr. National Vision Nationwide Vision Center Northeastern Eve Institute Oakley Store Optical Shop of Aspen Optical Shoppe in Fred Meyer Optyx Ossip Optometry Pearle Vision Rx Optical Schaeffer Eye Center

Site for Sore Eyes Southwestern Eye Center **SVS Vision Target Optical Texas State Optical** Today's Vision Union Square Eyecare Vision World Vogue Vision Centers Wing Eyecare Wisconsin Vision

*Listing is not all-inclusive. Actual insurance acceptance may vary by location

Online, in-network providers:

I FNSCRAFTERS



See Inc.

Shopko

GLASSES.COM

lenscrafters.com

targetoptical.com

glasses.com

contactsdirect

contactsdirect.com



ray-ban.com/insurance



LASIK, in-network providers:

Lasik**Plus**





Members may locate a provider using the provider locator function on our website at AetnaVision.com or by calling 1-877-973-3238.

Policies and plans are insured and/or administered by Aetna Life Insurance Company (Aetna). Certain claims administration services are provided by First American Administrators, Inc. and certain network administration services are provided through EyeMed Vision Care ("EyeMed"), LLC.

Not all services are covered. See plan documents for a complete description of benefits, exclusions and limitations of coverage. Plan features and availability may vary by location and are subject to change.

Providers in the Aetna Vision network are contracted and credentialed through EyeMed Vision Care, LLC according to EyeMed's requirements. EyeMed and Aetna are independent contractors and not agents of each other. Provider participation may change without notice.

Refer to Aetna.com for more information about Aetna® plans. Aetna is part of the CVS Health® family of companies.

